
January / February PPE Timetable
Mon 25 Jan Tue 26 Jan Wed 27 Jan Thu 28 Jan Fri 29 Jan

English Language 9.00-10.45 Maths 1 9.00 -10.30 Biology 9.00-10.15/10.45 Maths 2 9.00-10.30 Chemistry 9.00-10.15/10.45

Music 1.15-2.45 Sports Studies1 1.15-3.00 Business 1.15-2.45 Geography 1 1.15 - 2.15 Food+Nutrition 1.15 - 3.00

Travel+Tourism 1.15 - 2.30

Engineering 1.15-2.45

Mon 1 Feb Tue 2 Feb Wed 3 Feb Thu 4 Feb Fri  5 Feb

History  9.00 - 10.00 Geography 2 9.00-10.00 English Literature 9.00-10.00 Maths 3 9.00-10.30 Physics 9.00-10.15-10.45

French W 10.45 - 12.00 German W 10.45 - 12.00

Spanish W 10.45-12.00

Computer Science 1.15-2.45 Ethics 1.15 - 3.00 French R 1.15-2.15 Sports Studies 2 1.15-2.30 German R 1.15-2.15

French L 2.15-3.00 German L 2.15-3.00

Spanish R 1.15-2.15
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Exams in weeks 3 and 4 are practical sessions that either last all of the morning (Food only), or the entire day.

The food and nutrition class is split into two groups for the exam, your date will be communicated to you by the subject teacher. 




